Facility
Per Unit

Cabana

A/B Shower Bathhouse
Shower Bathouse
Bathhouse

MEMBERSHIP FEE
PER PERSON

Ages 3 and 4

Age 5 and Over

Age 65 and Over

ADDITIONAL
MEMBERS
over the two-family limit

BEACH FEE
PER PERSON
Age 12 and Over

ACTIVITY FEE

MEMBERSHIP/FACILITY FEES

2019

On or before May 10"

Resident
2,875.00
1,537.50

1,437.50
1,150.00

50.00
75.00
50.00

250.00 per family

80.00

50.00 per facility

Non-
Resident

5,750.00
2,500.00
2,300.00
1,725.00

145.00
250.00
150.00

250.00 per family

80.00

After May 10th

Resident

3,125.00
1,787.50
1,687.50
1,400.00

Non-
Resident

6,000.00
2,750.00
2,550.00
1,975.00




